In the heart of Kuala Lumpur, yet hidden from
view under the hustle and bustle with our restaurant,
MO Bar is a truly authentic oriented Signature Cocktails
and Premium wine selections Bar.

A bespoke classic design, just like the spirit of the clientele
you meet here. Champagne, Wines and Cocktails
are simply better when enjoyed at our venue.

When it comes to drinks & selection of our cellar, it turns
every moment into an unforgettable memory.

Our creative cocktails can be personalized according to your
wishes. Let yourself be delighted by our legendary cocktails
as well as our latest inventions. Let’s experience it!

And selections of classic and house cocktails are served
nightly alongside a selection of Champagne, wines, beers,
spirits and non-alcoholic options.



KAVIARI PREMIUM, FRANCE

Buckwheat Blinis | Chopped Egg Yolk and White |
Chives | Creme Fraiche | Shallots

30g 50g
TRANSMONTANUS 398 638
OSCIETRA PRESTIGE 558 898
KRISTAL 588 958

SINACKS SPECIALTY

Ricotta & Tomato Bruschetta (V)
Sourdough Bread | Cherry Tomatoes | Ricotta Mousse
30

Fresh Oyster

3 Freshly Shucked Irish Oyster
Choice of Lemon, Shallots Mignonette, Tabasco

84

Potato & Crab Cake
Potato, Leeks and Crab Lump Cake | Remoulade Sauce
88

Tenderloin Mi Cuit
Charred Australian Tenderloin Slices | Grilled Focaccia Bread | Salsa Verde
98

Fresh Truffle Angus Beef Tartare
Argentinian Beef | Fresh Seasonal Truffle | Homemade Fries
108

Blinis & Caviar
Buckwheat Blinis | Transmontanus Caviar (10g) | Creme Fraiche | Shallot
134

Scallop Flambé
Gratinated Hand Dived Scallop | Leek Fondue | Cognac
145

Seafood Tower
Boston Lobster | Crab | Prawn | Slipper Lobster | Fresh Oyster |
Remoulade Sauce | Chimichurri | Malaysian Artisan Soy Sauce
688

Recommended for 2 guests and please allow thirty-five minutes cooking time

*Please highlight any specific food allergies or intolerances to our colleagues before ordering,
we endeavor to source for local and sustainable ingredients whenever possible.

Subject to the availability of the product
All Price are in Ringgit Malaysia and are exclusive of prevailing Tax



LOCAL INSPIRED
COCKTAILS €2 68

Equator City

Dry Gin | St. German Elderflower Liquor
Creme de Cacao White | Cucumber Juice
Green Apple | Fresh Lime Juice | Basil Leaves

Malaysian Mojito
Rum | Lime Wedges | Fresh Mint Leaves
Gula Melaka | Prosecco

MOBar Golden Fizz

Passion Fruit | Lime Leaves | Vaccari Sambuca
Creme de Cacao White

Prosecco

SPECIALTY COCKTAILS 68

MOBar Delight

St. German Elderflower Liquor | Citrus Vodka
Freshly Squeeze Lemon Juice | EQg White
Aromatic Bitters | Thyme

MO Negroni
Dry Gin | Anfica Formula | Campari
Orange Bitters | Rosemary

Moment of Zen

Plantation Original Dark | Grand Marnier
Fresh Pineapple | Peach Puree
Angostura Bitters | Egg White

Fresh Lemon Juice

& signature Local Inspired Drink

Subject to the availability of the product
All Price are in Ringgit Malaysia and are exclusive of prevailing Tax

CLASSIC COCKTAILS 68

Cosmopolitan
Vodka | Cointreau | Cranberry Juice | Lime Juice

Cocktail Martini
Gin or Vodka | Dry Vermouth

Margarita
Tequila | Cointreau | Fresh Lime | Syrup

Rusty Nail
Scotch Whisky | Drambuie | Orange Bitters

Espresso Martini
Vodka | Kahlua | Espresso Coffee | Vanilla

Dark ‘N’ Stormy
Dark Rum | Fresh Lime | Ginger Beer | Aromatic Bitters

Old Fashioned
Bourbon Whiskey | Sugar | Angostura Bitters

Amaretto e Whiskey Sour
Amaretto | Bourbon Whiskey | Lemon Juice
Maple Syrup | Egg White | Angostura Bitters

Jungle Bird
Dark Rum | Campari | Lime | Fresh Pineapple

Pina Colada
Rum | Malibu | Coconut Milk | Fresh Pineapple

* Please refer to our bartender for your other preferred Classic
Cocktails

MOCKTAILS 38

Waterflower
Watermelon Juice | Lime | Botanical Tonic

Grassberry
Lemongrass Syrup | Lime | Cranberry Juice | Soda

Peach Dew
Guava | Peach | Lime | Ginger Ale

Malaysian’s Favourite </
Mango Puree | Coconut Milk Cream
Gula Melaka | Pandan Syrup

Passion Spritz
Passion Fruit Puree | Lime Leaves | Sprite

A signature Local Inspired Drink

Subject to the availability of the product
All Price are in Ringgit Malaysia and are exclusive of prevailing Tax



THE RED BALL GARAGE 68

Embark on a spirited journey through the essence
of American cocktail.

With a touch of style inspired by the legendary
Cannonball Run, our meticulously crafted libations
invite you to indulge in the spirit of adventure and
discovery. From coast to coast, our menu captures
the essence of American cocktails, blending
innovation and tradition to create unforgettable
experiences in every glass.

Journey of Life
Straight Applejack | Plantation Rum
Macadamia Syrup | Lemon | Egg Whites

A whimsical apple and spice driven concoction, warm fruit lingers with hints of rum.

Golden Cadillac Cooler

Clarified Citrus | Galliano | Créme de Cacao Orange Almond Vodka & Coconut Cream

Get a taste for adventure like Erwin Baker! Sweet sipping ahead!

Route 66
Salted Caramel | Applejack | Peychaud’s Bitters
Prosecco | Lemon Juice

Drawing inspiration from the iconic route, toast to the open road!
Finish Line
Blanco Tequila | Rose Syrup | Fresh Lime Juice Cucumber | Ginger Ale

Fresh and aromatic! Break the ribbon and cross the finish line.

Cannonball Express
Small Batch Bourbon | Cointreau
Port Fine Ruby | Caribbean Rum | Angostura Bitters

A tribute to the cannonball run, an old-fashioned sipper with hints of rich fruit.
Captain Chaos

West Coast Gin | Citrus | Italian Bitters
Orange Bitters | Egg Whites | Soda Water

A refreshing treat for your tastebuds, ‘The Master of Disaster’ will leave you grinning from ear to ear.

Subject to the availability of the product
All Price are in Ringgit Malaysia and are exclusive of prevailing Tax



Wines are listed following the bodied and characteristic of the wine.

GLASS BOTTLE

N.V | Deutz | Brut Classic | Ay 158 698
The wine's dosage is finely balanced with the ripe fruits and
textured fruits. This bottling is just the right age, poised
between crispness and a toastier edge. Drink this beautifully
controlled Champagne now.

N.V | Sanfeletto Conegliano | Extra Dry 88 388
Valdobbiadene Superiore D.O.C.G

100% made of traditional local — Glera grape varieties. Its
display pure intensity of fruity nose and displaying ripe
apricot and stone fruits notes.

Chateau Ste. Michelle | Riesling 68 338
Columbia Valley

Easy to drink with flavors of white peach, apricot, pear and
zesty grapefruit. This is a classic Columbia Valley Riesling
that is versatile, charming and fun to drink.

Velenosi Querciantica | Verdicchio 66 280
Dei Castelli di Jesi D.O.C

Bright straw yellow with greenish hues. Clear floral scents of
honey and fruity scents of apple, peach along with hints of
cut grass. Remarkably fresh-tasting.

Marquis de Goulaine | Sauvignon Blanc 95 486
Sancerre | Loire Valley

This is a great little Loire Valley Sauvignon Blanc. It may not
quite be a Sancerre but it still shows some fresh gooseberry
and a hint of riper tropical fruit.

Vietti | Arnies | Roero Arnies 84 388
Straw-yellow colour with fresh floral, citrus and melon
aromas, and notes of minerals and almonds. A dry, medium-
bodied wine with fresh acidity. Well-balanced, elegant and
with good complexity and persistence.

Simonnet - Febvre | Chablis 98 498
Chardonnay

Our Chablis Biodynamic has a pale yellow color. Its nose is
intense and reveals notes of citrus fruits. On the palate, it is
lively and acidulous with a good length. This wine can
accompany fish in sauce, snails, or asparagus.

Cascinetta Vietti | Moscato | 68 358
Moscato D’Asti D.O.C.G | Piedmont

Lightly sweet and floral, this fresh and zesty version displays
flavors of mandarin orange sorbet, passion fruit and candied
ginger, all set on a fine, creamy bead.

Subject to the availability of the product
All Price are in Ringgit Malaysia and are exclusive of prevailing Tax

Wines are listed following the bodied and characteristic of the wine.
GLASS BOTTLE

Matua | Pinot Noir 90 398
Central Otago

This succulent Pinot Noir has aromas of spice, currant and
dark Ghana chocolate. A juicy cherry mouthfeel matches
perfectly with the grippy bitterness of the dark cocoa. A long
finish

Finca Flichman | Dedicado | Malbec 72 358
Mendoza

This wine bursts with aromas of ripe red fruits, plums and red
currants, along with oak influences. It shows good
concentration and has a complex and persistent finish.

Errazuriz | Max | Cabernet Sauvignon 62 315
Aconcagua Valley

A nose of black fruit, chili and herbs. It’s medium-bodied with
sleek tannins. Juicy and textured with a bright core of fresh
fruit and herbs. Crunchy finish.

Best’s Great Western | Bin No 1 74 358
Shiraz | Western Australia

Dry, full-bodied, spicy and juicy with ripe dark berry, cherry,
chocolate and cracked black pepper flavours deep and rich
on the palate. Tannins are structured.

L’enclos by Des Domaines Edmond 95 488
De Rothschild | Puisseguin-Saint-Emilion

A blend from the wine team of Chateau Clarke in Listrac-
Médoc, this is an elegant wine, ripe with blackberry flavors,
tannins and juicy acidity at the end. The wine is how balanced
and ready to drink.

Grattamacco | 88 458
Cabernet Merlot & Sangiovese | Bolgheri

Rosso is a gorgeous wine that overdelivers in its peer group.
Silky, layered and light on its feet, the Rosso is superb. Hints
of blueberry, menthol, licorice, pine and cinnamon all grace
this attractive, stylish offering.

Chateau Miraval | 65 318
Cinsault & Grenache | Provence

A very delicate, pale-pink colour. Fresh with notes of red
berries and stone fruits. The palate has a lovely texture
coupled with flavours of apricots, peach and white flowers
which are well balanced with bright acidity.

Subject to the availability of the product
All Price are in Ringgit Malaysia and are exclusive of prevailing Tax



SPEYSIDE

Glenlivet Founders Reserve
Glenlivet 12 YO
Glenlivet 15 YO
Glenlivet 18 YO
Glenlivet 25 YO

Macallan 12 YO
Macallan 15 YO
Macallan 18 YO
Macallan Rare Cask
Macallan Reflexion
Macallan 25 YO

Glenfiddich 12 YO
Glenfiddich 15 YO
Glenfiddich 18 YO

Singleton 12 YO
Singleton 18 YO

ORKNEY

Highland Park 12 YO
Highland Park 25 YO
Highland Park 40 YO

HIGHLAND

Glenmorangie 10 YO
Glenmorangie 12 YO

Aberlour 12 YO
Abelour 16 YO

Teacher’s Quarter Casks
Teacher’s Highland Cream

LOWLAND

Auchentoshan 12 YO
Auchentoshan Three Wood
Auchentoshan Malt 18 YO
ISLAY

Lagavulin 16 YO

Bowmore 12 YO
Bowmore 15 YO

Subject to the availability of the product
All Price are in Ringgit Malaysia and are exclusive of prevailing Tax

48
48
68
96

72
88
156
245
592
988

58
68
98

72
108

42
128
782

75
78

58
68

35
40

52
95

85

52
85

SHOT BOTTLE

635
710
1,258
1,592
4,100

1,044
1,888
3,202
3,780
14,525
24,888

805
1,218
1,470

1,045
1,852

788
2,588
15,750

935
1,008

745
1,165

468
655

640
1,655
1,650

1,400

848
1,398

SCOTCH WHISKY

Chivas Regal 12 YO 42
Chivas Regal XV 55
Chivas Regal Mizunara 68
Chivas Regal 18 YO 68
Royal Salute 21 YO 108
Johnnie Walker Red Label 38
Johnnie Walker Black Label 58
Johnnie Walker Swing 72
Johnnie Walker Gold Label 82
Johnnie Walker Blue Label 158
Monkey Shoulder 52
Haig Club 52
J&B Rare 35

AMERICAN & IRISH WHISKEY

Southern Comfort 38
Jim Beam 40
Jim Beam Black 48
Canadian Club 45
Jack Daniel’s 45
Maker’s Mark 48
Jameson 45
Teeling Small Batch 55
Teeling Single Grain 65
Teeling Single Malt 68

JAPANESE WHISKY

Yamazaki 12 YO 330
COGNAC

Martell NCF 45
Martell NOBLIGE 48
Martell Cordon Bleu 122
Martell XO 148
Hennessy VSOP 68
Hennessy XO 135
Hennessy Paradis 560
Hennessy Richard 1,520
Remy Martin VSOP 62
Remy Martin XO 105
Remy Martin Louis XIII

Courvoisier VSOP 58

Subject to the availability of the product

SHOT BOTTLE

588
822
1,108
1,068
1,745
480
885
1,060
1,246
2,819
770
836
405

298
462
655
626
648
742

528
798
960
1,015

5,700

763
725
1,949
2,171

1,120
2,806
12,990
30,330

858
2,205
39,375
805

All Price are in Ringgit Malaysia and are exclusive of prevailing Tax



VODKA

Absolut Blue

Absolut Elyx

Ketel One

Russian Standard Platinum
Grey Goose Original
Belvedere Pure

GIN

Beefeater
Beefeater 24
Bombay Sapphire
Star of Bombay
London No. 3
Tanqueray
Tanqueray No. Ten
The Botanist Islay Dry
Ophir

Roku

Sakurao
Hendrick's
Monkey 47 Dry

RUM

Diplomatico Mantuano
Plantation Original Dark
Plantation 5 YO
Plantation Pineapple
Havana Club Rum 3 YO
Havana Club Rum 7 YO
Malibu Coconut Rum
Bacardi Superior Bianca
Captain Morgan Gold
Matusalem Grand Reserva
Ron Zacapa Centenario

TEQUILA

Olmeca Reposado

Patron Silver

Patron Aneio

Sierra Milenario Extra Anejo

SHOT BOTTLE

42
52
58
58
58
58

42
58
52
62
48
48
62
62
52
52
62
75
75

48
42
45
38
48
65
42
45
45
52
68

42
55
68
55

Subject to the availability of the product

All Price are in Ringgit Malaysia and are exclusive of prevailing Tax

478
792
798
728
775
828

502
905
582
775
672
568
678
858
861
859
860
905
1,120

778
688
788
788
550
998
578
488
488
765
935

430
795
898
828

Kahlua

Bailey’s Irish Cream
Cointreau

Drambuie

Grand Marnier
Bénédictine D.O.M
Jagermiester
Amaretto

Frangelico

Galliano

Vaccari Sambuca
Pernod

Ricard

Campari

Martini Bianco
Martini Extra Dry
Carpano Antica Formula
Pimm’s No.1

SHERRY
Tio Pepe Fino

PORT

Dow’s Fine Ruby
Dow’s Late Bottled Vintage 2016
Dow’s 20 Years Tawny

Subject to the availability of the product
All Price are in Ringgit Malaysia and are exclusive of prevailing Tax

SHOT
40

42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
46
46
46
46
46

38

38
48
72



HOPS & MALT

DRAUGHT BEER
Carlsberg

BOTTLED BEER
Carlsberg

Tiger

Heineken
Budweiser
Hoegaarden
Guinness Stout

0” ALC

SOFT DRINK
Coca-Cola, Coca-Cola Zero, Ginger Beer,
Ginger Ale, Sprite, Soda, Tonic
Red Bulls

STILL
Acqua Panna 500ml / 750ml
Evian 330ml / 750ml

SPARKLING
Perrier 750ml
San Pellegrino 500ml / 750ml

FRESHLY SQUEEZED JUICE
Apple, Carrot, Honeydew, Orange,
Pineapple, Watermelon

Subject to the availability of the product

12 PINT
38

BOTTLE
40
40
40
42
48
48

22

28

25/30
25/30

30
25/30

28

All Price are in Ringgit Malaysia and are exclusive of prevailing Tax



